
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9:00 AM

552647 552651 9:30-12:20
10:00 AM Lao 565410 Lao 565412 10:00-12:50

Brown Lao Brown Lao
11:00 AM Hsu Khin

12:00 PM
552648 552652 12:30-3:20

1:00 PM Gan Gan
Schoff Schoff

2:00 PM 552650 New Sec 2:00-4:50
Hsu Khin

3:00 PM Gan Gan
552649 565411 3:30-6:20

4:00 PM Hsu Hsu
Bibee Bibee

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

LAB TAs
LAST FIRST
Bibee Matthew mbibee@ucsd.edu
Brown Morgan mjbrown@ucsd.edu
Gan Peter petroxg@yahoo.com
Hsu Peter p1hsu@ucsd.edu
Khin Aung akhin@ucsd.edu
Lao Christine cjlao@ucsd.edu

Schoff Michael mschoff@ucsd.edu

LAB INST.
Lynch Robert rlynch@physics.ucsd




